WELCOME TO THE FIRST ANNUAL

BAHAI BRIDGE TO UNITY

CONFERENCE
DECEMBER 3-5, 2021




FRIDAY

Time
6:45
7:00
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:45
8:55
9:00
9:05
9:15
9:25
9:40
10:10

10:25

Minutes

15
35
10
15
45
5
5
5
10
10
10
30
15

45

Name

Team

Barbara Talley / Kevin Genus
Gwen Etter-Louis

Sharon Baldoni

Kathy Lee

Leilani Smith

Hoda Hosseini

Carol Rutstein

Nanyima Laster

Oletha/ Merat Tabesh
Mwangaza Ba/ William Lamb
Louis Venters

Dilsey Davis

Lex Musta

Title/Action

Play Opening Music or video (Seals and Croft)
Welcome/Overview/Robert Turner (Poem & Story)/ Ouida Coley/Sadie)
Olive Jackson / Coralie Franklin Cook

Steadfast, The Story of Thornton Chase - First American Baha'l - 1843
Stories of Sacrifice: The Deep South Project (1967- 1970)

The Vanguard Conferences

Lenise Jackson

Nat Rutstein

Alberta Deas- "Dedicated Servant to the Cause of God"

Fred Myers

Albert James

The Bahai Faith in America and the Destiny of America

Now Let Us Sing (video)

From Otherness to Oneness: Pocahontas Pope and Pauline Hannen
(From Racial Terror in North Carolina to Racial Amity in the Bahai Faith

CHAIR: BARBARA TALLEY (BAHAIPOTE2019@GMAIL.COM)
If presenters have any problems during conference, phone Hoda Hosseini at 954-448-8663

To reach our Tech Support during the conference, text 202-770-8254



'SATURDAY

10:45
11:00
12:30
12:40
12:55
1:10
1:30
1:50
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:55
3:10
3:20
3:30
3:40

3:50

4:00
4:20
4:30

4:40

5:00
5:10

15
90
10
15
15
20
20
20
10
10
10
15
15
10
10
10
10

10

20
10
10

20

10
20

Bridge Team

Race Unity Committee Reunion
James Williams

Sue St. Clair

Copper to Gold Team

Kevin Locke

David Hoffman / Dwayne Rayner
Barbara Talley, Carol Mansour, Summer McLane
Farhad Sabetan

BREAK

Adib Rabbani

Layli Miller

Cherlynn Stevens

Dean and Judi Martineau

Kathy Wurzer

Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean
Kavian Milani

Anisa Cott

Ridvan Foxhall
NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie
Ymasumac Maranon-Davis

BREAK

Steve Sarowitz
Radiance Talley

Opening Music or Videos

Masud, Chuck, Barbara, Tod, Nadia, Lynn, Oak, Dell
The Prayer Call

Better Together

Copper to Gold

Indigenous Contributions to the Oneness of Humanity
Partners in Racial Justice

Not Gaslighted Into Silence: “Why Are You Not Angry?”
The Persian Connection

Social Justice Club

Justice

Racial Justice Racial Healing

Friday night Interfaith Racial Unity/Justice Devotional
Bay Bridge Vision & Same Dust

Racial Unity/Justice Devotional

Health Care for the Needy

Monthly “Let’'s Talk About Race

Educational enrichment program for children and youth in
Peekskill NY.

Taskforce for Race Unity (TRU) Howard County Maryland
Healing Humanity

The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience,
Humility, and Fortitude
"Supreme Efforts"

CHAIR: BARBARA TALLEY (BAHAIPOTE2019@GMAIL.COM)

If presenters have any problems during conference, phone Hoda Hosseini at 954-448-8663
To reach our Tech Support during the conference, text 202-770-8254



5:30 90
7:15 15
7:30 5

7:35 15
7:50 10
8:00 130
10:15 10
10:25 15
10:40 10
10:50 10

Sunday

10:45 15
11:00 15
11:15 10
11:25 30
11:55 30
12:25 55
1:20 55
2:15 20
2:35 50
3:25 10

-

- *:»-!-.%ACIAL

B "-\\ I A M-'

Daryl Davis
Russell Ballew
Nancy Ewing
Randi Gottlieb
BREAK

Sandy Simmons

Soheila Azizi
Toby Joseph
Derik Smith & Cynthia Barnes Slater
Laina Greene

Bridge Team

Nanabah Foguth Bullman

Adib Rabbani

Lisa Merritt and Gene Marie

J. Thomas, J. Brodie, L. Allen, & C. Mansour
Cherry Steinwender

William Smith / Marjan Yavari

Rooting Out Racism

B. Roberts, R. Thomas, F. Landry

BREAK

INITTATIY

' RRIUEEPEEONEFN.»

P
B i

"Klan We Talk?"

Building Bridges: Following in the Footsteps of the Master
Changing Hearts Through the Arts

UnityWorks: Educating Teachers About the Oneness of Mankind

Concert

Empowerment Programs that Enhance Capacities for Positive
Change.

Ancient Cedars

Claremont Speaks Black

Angels of Impact

Opening Music or video

Drumming and Prayer song

Social Justice Club

MHI- Stronger Together: A Focus on Health

Wilmette Anti Racism Course

Center for the Healing of Racism

Race Amity: The Other Tradition

Rooting Out Racism (Formerly LA Race Group)

Anchor of Faith: The Enduring Spirit of the Black Men's Gathering

CHAIR: BARBARA TALLEY (BAHAIPOTE2019@GMAIL.COM)

If presenters have any problems during conference, phone Hoda Hosseini at 954-448-8663
To reach our Tech Support during the conference, text 202-770-8254



3:40
3:55
4:35
4:45
4:55
5:15
5:25
5:40
6:00
6:20
6:40

6:55
7:10
7:20
7:50
8:00
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:20
10:40

15
40

10
10
20
10
15
20
20
20
10

15
10
30
10
20
10
10
10
10
10
30
10
10
20
20

Dawnee Valencia

Wanjiku, Gene Marie, Susan, Dara, Arta, Hoda
Barbara Talley

Adalia Aroha

Faith Holmes, Arya Badiyan, and Lora Catches
Willis Burris

Ymasumac Maranon-Davis

Clyde Herring

Michael O’Neal

Billy Mayo, Louis Anderson, and Joyce Olinga
Hermione Pickens

BREAK

Jane Porter and Jim Fisher

JoAn Shannon

Chief Phil Lane

Lloyd Lawrence

Tod Ewing and Phyllis Unterschuetz

Allen Eghrari

Saghar Khalilian

Chuck Egerton and Bob James

Charles Bullock

Sima Mobini Steven Barnes

Eric Dozier & Mehr Mansuri

Carol McGrath

Tamrat Seyoun

Van Gilmer

First Annual Bridge Conference Concludes

West Coast Remembrances
| WAS ONCE THEM!

Poetry

Moral Imperative: Cycle Breaker Initiative)

Historical Trauma and Healing from the Lakota World View
Caribbean Night & Pure Unity

Collective Healing Initiative: “Becoming Magic”

Made it Home

Parent University

Video of Service

Race Amity Forum Detroit Metro

A Tribute to Lecile Webster

Humble Acts of Service in Nashville

Native Americans Contributions to the Oneness of Humanity
Hush Harbor

Race Unity Rewrite and Call to Action

Building Community in Baltimore

Community Building at the Neighborhood Level
Studying Guidance Together

Elevated Conversations Around Race

Weekly Discourse on Race

Teaching Race / Children's Theatre Workshop
Finding and Inspiring Pupil of the Eye

Eritrea and Ethiopia: A History of Promoting Unity
Arising to the Call: The Man, The Music, The Mission

CHAIR: BARBARA TALLEY (BAHAIPOTE2019@GMAIL.COM)

If presenters have any problems during conference, phone Hoda Hosseini at 954-448-8663
To reach our Tech Support during the conference, text 202-770-8254



i%ACIAL LAL HEAL

AHA 1

~ AN ONLINE VERSION OF THIS SCHEDULE IS AVAILABLE AT: https://worldembracing.net/conferences
https://worldembracing.net/conferences

IF YOU HAVE NOT REGISTERED, YOU CAN STILL DO SO AT: https://tinyurl.com/Bridge-Conference

To support this year’s programs and if you’d like to see them continue in
the coming year, please show your interest and support:

Venmo- @Barbara-Talley-6
Paypal- Paypal.me/barbaratalley

| have also partnered with a 5013c (Organic Oneness) who has similar goals to accept your tax deductible
contributions at the link below:
https://organiconeness.networkforqgood.com/projects/114420-pupil-of-the-eye-general-campaign

CHAIR: BARBARA TALLEY (BAHAIPOTE2019@GMAIL.COM)
If presenters have any problems during conference, phone Hoda Hosseini at 954-448-8663
To reach our Tech Support during the conference, text 202-770-8254




