

WELCOME TO THE FIRST ANNUAL BAHAI BRIDGE TO UNITY CONFERENCE DECEMBER 3-5, 2021



FRIDAY

Time	Minutes	Name	Title/Action
6:45	15	Team	Play Opening Music or video (Seals and Croft)
7:00	35	Barbara Talley / Kevin Genus	Welcome/Overview/Robert Turner (Poem & Story)/ Ouida Coley/Sadie)
7:40	10	Gwen Etter-Louis	Olive Jackson / Coralie Franklin Cook
7:50	15	Sharon Baldoni	Steadfast, The Story of Thornton Chase - First American Baha'l - 1843
8:00	45	Kathy Lee	Stories of Sacrifice: The Deep South Project (1967- 1970)
8:45	5	Leilani Smith	The Vanguard Conferences
8:55	5	Hoda Hosseini	Lenise Jackson
9:00	5	Carol Rutstein	Nat Rutstein
9:05	10	Nanyima Laster	Alberta Deas- "Dedicated Servant to the Cause of God"
9:15	10	Oletha/ Merat Tabesh	Fred Myers
9:25	10	Mwangaza Ba/ William Lamb	Albert James
9:40	30	Louis Venters	The Bahai Faith in America and the Destiny of America
10:10	15	Dilsey Davis	Now Let Us Sing (video) From Otherness to Oneness: Pocahontas Pope and Pauline Hannen
10:25	45	Lex Musta	(From Racial Terror in North Carolina to Racial Amity in the Bahai Faith

CHAIR: BARBARA TALLEY (BAHAIPOTE2019@GMAIL.COM)

If presenters have any problems during conference, phone Hoda Hosseini at 954-448-8663

To reach our Tech Support during the conference, text 202-770-8254



SATURDAY

11:00 90 Race Unity Committee Reunion 12:30 10 James Williams The Prayer Call 12:40 15 Sue St. Clair 12:55 15 Copper to Gold Team 12:55 15 Copper to Gold Team 12:30 20 David Hoffman / Dwayne Rayner 12:50 20 Barbara Talley, Carol Mansour, Summer McLane 12:50 10 10 Farhad Sabetan 12:30 10 Adib Rabbani 12:40 15 Layli Miller 13:50 20 BREAK 14:50 20 Brean And Judi Martineau 15:50 20 Brean And Judi Martineau 26:50 27:50 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean 27:50 20 Ridvan Foxhall 28:50 20 Ridvan Foxhall 29:50 20 Ridvan Foxhall 29:50 20 Brean 20:50 20 Ridvan Foxhall 20:50	10:45	15	Bridge Team	Opening Music or Videos
12:40 15 Sue St. Clair Copper to Gold Team Copper to Gold Team Copper to Gold I:10 20 Kevin Locke Indigenous Contributions to the Oneness of Humanity Partners in Racial Justice Not Gaslighted Into Silence: "Why Are You Not Angry?" The Persian Connection The Persian Connection Social Justice Racial Justice Club Justice Not Gaslighted Into Silence: "Why Are You Not Angry?" The Persian Connection Social Justice Club Justice Club Justice Club Justice Racial Healing Partners in Racial Justice Racial Healing Fiday night Interfaith Racial Unity/Justice Devotional Silence: "Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean Racial Unity/Justice Devotional Health Care for the Needy Silence For the Needy Racial Unity/Justice Devotional Health Care for the Needy Racial Unity/Justice Devotional Health Care for Race Unity (TRU) Howard County Maryland Healing Humanity The Sotte Need Unity Maryland Healing Humanity The Sotte Need Unity (TRU) Howard County Maryland Healing Humanity The Sotte Need Unity, and Fortitude For trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	11:00	90	Race Unity Committee Reunion	Masud, Chuck, Barbara, Tod, Nadia, Lynn, Oak, Dell
12:55 15 Copper to Gold Team 1:10 20 Kevin Locke Indigenous Contributions to the Oneness of Humanity 1:30 20 David Hoffman / Dwayne Rayner 1:50 20 Barbara Talley, Carol Mansour, Summer McLane 2:10 10 Farhad Sabetan 2:20 10 BREAK 2:30 10 Adib Rabbani Social Justice Club 2:40 15 Layli Miller 2:55 15 Cherlynn Stevens Racial Justice Racial Healing 3:10 10 Dean and Judi Martineau Friday night Interfaith Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:20 10 Kathy Wurzer Bay Bridge Vision & Same Dust 3:30 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:40 10 Kavian Milani Health Care for the Needy 3:50 10 Nanyuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie 4:30 10 Ymasumac Maranon-Davis BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	12:30	10	James Williams	The Prayer Call
1:10 20 Kevin Locke 1:30 20 David Hoffman / Dwayne Rayner 1:50 20 Barbara Talley, Carol Mansour, Summer McLane 1:50 20 Barbara Talley, Carol Mansour, Summer McLane 1:50 20 Barbara Talley, Carol Mansour, Summer McLane 1:50 20 10 BREAK 1:50 20 20 Cherlynn Stevens 2:55 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 2	12:40	15	Sue St. Clair	Better Together
1:30 20 David Hoffman / Dwayne Rayner 1:50 20 Barbara Talley, Carol Mansour, Summer McLane 2:10 10 Farhad Sabetan 2:20 10 BREAK 2:30 10 Adib Rabbani 2:40 15 Layli Miller 2:55 15 Cherlynn Stevens 3:10 10 Dean and Judi Martineau 3:20 10 Kathy Wurzer 3:30 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean 3:40 10 Kavian Milani 3:50 10 Anisa Cott 4:00 20 Ridvan Foxhall 4:30 10 Ymasumac Maranon-Davis Break Partners in Racial Justice Not Gaslighted Into Silence: "Why Are You Not Angry?" The Persian Connection Social Justice Club Justice Racial Justice Racial Healing Friday night Interfaith Racial Unity/Justice Devotional Bay Bridge Vision & Same Dust Racial Unity/Justice Devotional Health Care for the Needy Monthly "Let's Talk About Race Educational enrichment program for children and youth in Peekskill NY. Taskforce for Race Unity (TRU) Howard County Maryland Healing Humanity 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	12:55	15		Copper to Gold
1:50 20 Barbara Talley, Carol Mansour, Summer McLane 2:10 10 Farhad Sabetan 2:20 10 BREAK 2:30 10 Adib Rabbani 2:40 15 Layli Miller Justice 2:55 15 Cherlynn Stevens Racial Justice Racial Healing 3:10 10 Dean and Judi Martineau Friday night Interfaith Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:20 10 Kathy Wurzer Bay Bridge Vision & Same Dust 3:30 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:40 10 Kavian Milani Health Care for the Needy 3:50 10 Anisa Cott Monthly "Let's Talk About Race Educational enrichment program for children and youth in Peekskill NY. 4:20 10 Nanyuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie Ymasumac Maranon-Davis Healing Humanity 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	1:10	20	Kevin Locke	Indigenous Contributions to the Oneness of Humanity
2:10 10 Farhad Sabetan 2:20 10 BREAK 2:30 10 Adib Rabbani Social Justice Club 2:40 15 Layli Miller Justice 2:55 15 Cherlynn Stevens Racial Justice Racial Healing 3:10 10 Dean and Judi Martineau Friday night Interfaith Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:20 10 Kathy Wurzer Bay Bridge Vision & Same Dust 3:30 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:40 10 Kavian Milani Health Care for the Needy 3:50 10 Anisa Cott Monthly "Let's Talk About Race 4:00 20 Ridvan Foxhall Peekskill NY. 4:20 10 NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie Ymasumac Maranon-Davis Healing Humanity 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	1:30	20	David Hoffman / Dwayne Rayner	Partners in Racial Justice
2:20 10 BREAK 2:30 10 Adib Rabbani Social Justice Club 2:40 15 Layli Miller Justice 2:55 15 Cherlynn Stevens Racial Justice Racial Healing 3:10 10 Dean and Judi Martineau Friday night Interfaith Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:20 10 Kathy Wurzer Bay Bridge Vision & Same Dust 3:30 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:40 10 Kavian Milani Health Care for the Needy 3:50 10 Anisa Cott Monthly "Let's Talk About Race Educational enrichment program for children and youth in Peekskill NY. 4:00 20 Ridvan Foxhall Peekskill NY. 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	1:50	20	Barbara Talley, Carol Mansour, Summer McLane	Not Gaslighted Into Silence: "Why Are You Not Angry?"
2:30 10 Adib Rabbani Social Justice Club 2:40 15 Layli Miller Justice 2:55 15 Cherlynn Stevens Racial Justice Racial Healing 3:10 10 Dean and Judi Martineau Friday night Interfaith Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:20 10 Kathy Wurzer Bay Bridge Vision & Same Dust 3:30 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:40 10 Kavian Milani Health Care for the Needy 3:50 10 Anisa Cott Monthly "Let's Talk About Race Educational enrichment program for children and youth in Peekskill NY. 4:20 10 NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie Ymasumac Maranon-Davis Healing Humanity 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	2:10	10	Farhad Sabetan	The Persian Connection
2:40 15 Layli Miller 2:55 15 Cherlynn Stevens Racial Justice Racial Healing 3:10 10 Dean and Judi Martineau Friday night Interfaith Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:20 10 Kathy Wurzer Bay Bridge Vision & Same Dust 3:30 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:40 10 Kavian Milani Health Care for the Needy 3:50 10 Anisa Cott Monthly "Let's Talk About Race Educational enrichment program for children and youth in Peekskill NY. 4:20 10 NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie Taskforce for Race Unity (TRU) Howard County Maryland Healing Humanity 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	2:20	10	BREAK	
2:55 15 Cherlynn Stevens 3:10 10 Dean and Judi Martineau 3:20 10 Kathy Wurzer Bay Bridge Vision & Same Dust 3:30 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean 3:40 10 Kavian Milani Health Care for the Needy 3:50 10 Anisa Cott Monthly "Let's Talk About Race Educational enrichment program for children and youth in Peekskill NY. 4:20 10 NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie 4:30 10 Ymasumac Maranon-Davis 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	2:30	10		Social Justice Club
3:10 10 Dean and Judi Martineau Friday night Interfaith Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:20 10 Kathy Wurzer Bay Bridge Vision & Same Dust 3:30 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean Racial Unity/Justice Devotional 3:40 10 Kavian Milani Health Care for the Needy 3:50 10 Anisa Cott Monthly "Let's Talk About Race ### Educational enrichment program for children and youth in Peekskill NY. ### Taskforce for Race Unity (TRU) Howard County Maryland Healing Humanity ### Healing Humanity ### The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	2:40	15	Layli Miller	Justice
3:20 10 Kathy Wurzer 3:30 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean 3:40 10 Kavian Milani Health Care for the Needy 3:50 10 Anisa Cott Monthly "Let's Talk About Race 4:00 20 Ridvan Foxhall 4:20 10 NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie 4:30 10 Ymasumac Maranon-Davis 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	2:55	15		Racial Justice Racial Healing
3:30 10 Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean 3:40 10 Kavian Milani Health Care for the Needy 3:50 10 Anisa Cott Monthly "Let's Talk About Race Educational enrichment program for children and youth in Peekskill NY. 4:20 10 NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie 4:30 10 Ymasumac Maranon-Davis 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	3:10	10	Dean and Judi Martineau	Friday night Interfaith Racial Unity/Justice Devotional
3:40 10 Kavian Milani Health Care for the Needy 3:50 10 Anisa Cott Monthly "Let's Talk About Race 4:00 20 Ridvan Foxhall 4:20 10 NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie 4:30 10 Ymasumac Maranon-Davis 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	3:20	10		Bay Bridge Vision & Same Dust
3:50 10 Anisa Cott Monthly "Let's Talk About Race 4:00 20 Ridvan Foxhall 4:20 10 NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie 4:30 10 Ymasumac Maranon-Davis 4:40 20 BREAK 5:00 10 Steve Sarowitz Monthly "Let's Talk About Race Educational enrichment program for children and youth in Peekskill NY. Taskforce for Race Unity (TRU) Howard County Maryland Healing Humanity The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	3:30	10	Steve Zaloudek / Afsaneh Dean	Racial Unity/Justice Devotional
4:00 20 Ridvan Foxhall 4:20 10 NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie 4:30 10 Ymasumac Maranon-Davis 4:40 20 BREAK 5:00 10 Steve Sarowitz Educational enrichment program for children and youth in Peekskill NY. Taskforce for Race Unity (TRU) Howard County Maryland Healing Humanity The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	3:40	10	Kavian Milani	Health Care for the Needy
4:00 20 Ridvan Foxhall Pekskill NY. 4:20 10 NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie Taskforce for Race Unity (TRU) Howard County Maryland Healing Humanity 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	3:50	10	Anisa Cott	Monthly "Let's Talk About Race
4:20 10 NanYuma, Oletha, Corin Vick, Leslie 4:30 10 Ymasumac Maranon-Davis Taskforce for Race Unity (TRU) Howard County Maryland Healing Humanity 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude				· · ·
4:30 10 Ymasumac Maranon-Davis Healing Humanity 4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude				
4:40 20 BREAK The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	-			
The SOTE Role: "Earning the Trust of POTEs with Patience, Humility, and Fortitude	4:30	10	Ymasumac Maranon-Davis	Healing Humanity
5:00 10 Steve Sarowitz Humility, and Fortitude	4:40	20	BREAK	
7 ,	F:00	10	Stovo Sarowitz	_
5.10 20 Radiance Falley Supreme Enorts		-		•
	5.10	20	National Ce Talley	Supreme Emorts

CHAIR: BARBARA TALLEY (BAHAIPOTE2019@GMAIL.COM)

If presenters have any problems during conference, phone Hoda Hosseini at 954-448-8663

To reach our Tech Support during the conference, text 202-770-8254



5:30	90	Daryl Davis
7:15	15	Russell Ballew
7:30	5	Nancy Ewing
7:35	15	Randi Gottlieb
7:50	10	BREAK
8:00	130	Sandy Simmons
10:15	10	Soheila Azizi
10:25	15	Toby Joseph
10:40	10	Derik Smith & Cynthia Barnes Slater
10:50	10	Laina Greene

"Klan We Talk?"

Building Bridges: Following in the Footsteps of the Master

Changing Hearts Through the Arts

UnityWorks: Educating Teachers About the Oneness of Mankind

Concert

Empowerment Programs that Enhance Capacities for Positive

Change.

Ancient Cedars

Claremont Speaks Black

Angels of Impact

Sunday

10:45	15	Bridge Team
11:00	15	Nanabah Foguth Bullman
11:15	10	Adib Rabbani
11:25	30	Lisa Merritt and Gene Marie
11:55	30	J. Thomas, J. Brodie, L. Allen, & C. Mansour
12:25	55	Cherry Steinwender
1:20	55	William Smith / Marjan Yavari
2:15	20	Rooting Out Racism
2:35	50	B. Roberts, R. Thomas, F. Landry
3.25	10	BRFAK

Opening Music or video Drumming and Prayer song Social Justice Club

MHI- Stronger Together: A Focus on Health

Wilmette Anti Racism Course Center for the Healing of Racism Race Amity: The Other Tradition

Rooting Out Racism (Formerly LA Race Group)

Anchor of Faith: The Enduring Spirit of the Black Men's Gathering

CHAIR: BARBARA TALLEY (BAHAIPOTE2019@GMAIL.COM)



0.40	45		West Osset Bassachuse
3:40	15	Dawnee Valencia	West Coast Remembrances
3:55	40	Wanjiku, Gene Marie, Susan, Dara, Arta, Hoda	I WAS ONCE THEM!
4:35	10	Barbara Talley	Poetry
4:45	10	Adalia Aroha	Moral Imperative: Cycle Breaker Initiative)
4:55	20	Faith Holmes, Arya Badiyan, and Lora Catches	Historical Trauma and Healing from the Lakota World View
5:15	10	Willis Burris	Caribbean Night & Pure Unity
5:25	15	Ymasumac Maranon-Davis	Collective Healing Initiative: "Becoming Magic"
5:40	20	Clyde Herring	Made it Home
6:00	20	Michael O'Neal	Parent University
6:20	20	Billy Mayo, Louis Anderson, and Joyce Olinga	Video of Service
6:40	10	Hermione Pickens	Race Amity Forum Detroit Metro
	5	BREAK	
6:55	15	Jane Porter and Jim Fisher	A Tribute to Lecile Webster
7:10	10	JoAn Shannon	Humble Acts of Service in Nashville
7:20	30	Chief Phil Lane	Native Americans Contributions to the Oneness of Humanity
7:50	10	Lloyd Lawrence	Hush Harbor
8:00	20	Tod Ewing and Phyllis Unterschuetz	Race Unity Rewrite and Call to Action
8:20	10	Allen Eghrari	Building Community in Baltimore
8:30	10	Saghar Khalilian	Community Building at the Neighborhood Level
8:40	10	Chuck Egerton and Bob James	Studying Guidance Together
8:50	10	Charles Bullock	Elevated Conversations Around Race
9:00	10	Sima Mobini Steven Barnes	Weekly Discourse on Race
9:40	30	Eric Dozier & Mehr Mansuri	Teaching Race / Children's Theatre Workshop
9:50	10	Carol McGrath	Finding and Inspiring Pupil of the Eye
10:00	10	Tamrat Seyoun	Eritrea and Ethiopia: A History of Promoting Unity
10:20	20	Van Gilmer	Arising to the Call: The Man, The Music, The Mission
10:40	20	First Annual Bridge Conference Concludes	, ,

CHAIR: BARBARA TALLEY (BAHAIPOTE2019@GMAIL.COM)

If presenters have any problems during conference, phone Hoda Hosseini at 954-448-8663

To reach our Tech Support during the conference, text 202-770-8254



AN ONLINE VERSION OF THIS SCHEDULE IS AVAILABLE AT: https://worldembracing.net/conferences
https://worldembracing.net/conferences

IF YOU HAVE NOT REGISTERED, YOU CAN STILL DO SO AT: https://tinyurl.com/Bridge-Conference

To support this year's programs and if you'd like to see them continue in the coming year, please show your interest and support:

Venmo- @Barbara-Talley-6 Paypal- Paypal.me/barbaratalley

I have also partnered with a 5013c (Organic Oneness) who has similar goals to accept your tax deductible contributions at the link below:

https://organiconeness.networkforgood.com/projects/114420-pupil-of-the-eye-general-campaign

CHAIR: BARBARA TALLEY (BAHAIPOTE2019@GMAIL.COM)